

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.2712 of 2019

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2024	<u>RRN,J</u> Sri Meherchand Nori, learned counsel for the respondent Corporation is present. Registry is directed to reflect the name of Sri Meherchand Nori, learned standing counsel for the Corporation on respondent side in the cause list from the next date of hearing. Post on 26.07.2024 under the caption “for orders”. <u>RRN,J</u> gvl	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--