

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2712 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the petitioners. Sri D.Srinivas, learned counsel representing Sri Meherchand Nori, learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to give the details of the payments made to the petitioners. List on 16.02.2026. TMD, J dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE